TN CUP XIII ARCHERY COMPETITION TAHUN 2023
SMA TARUNA NUSANTARA MAGELANG (TAC2023)
STADION SMA TARUNA NUSANTARA MAGELANG, From 11-03-2023 to 11-04-2023
Qualification Round Nasional SD + SMP + SMA W/M (Session 1)
Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
1 A 1010 FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA SDMG SD MUHAMMADIYAH GUNUNGPRING W N1 W
B 1003 ALLYSSA FEBRIYANI AZ ZAHRA SDM1T SD MUHAMADIYAH 1 TEMPURAN W N1 W
C 1005 ELVINA KANAYA NATHA SABRINA SDMP SD MUHAMMADIYAH PAKEM W N1 W

B 1024 AHNAF ADDAKHIL PUTRANTO SDNP3 SD NEGERI PAKUNDEN 3 M N1 M
C 1015 RAFARDHAN ATHAYA EL RAFIF SDMTT SD MUHAMADIYAH TAMANTIRTO M N1 M
9 A 1030 NUR WIRDATUL JANNAH SMPN1M SMP NEGERI 1 MAGELANG W N2 W
B 1029 AMIRAH JULIETTA HANIF SMPITIKS SMPIT INSAN KAMIL SIDOARJO W N2 W
C 1035 ANINDYA INTAN RACHMAWATI SMPMAWG SMP MUHAMMADIYAH AL - MUJAHIDI W N2 W
10 A 1034 ELIZABETH LEONISSA LYDIANTA SI SMPN1M SMP NEGERI 1 MAGELANG W N2 W
B 1028 RAHMA ZAHRAWANI KUSDIAR SMPITIKS SMPIT INSAN KAMIL SIDOARJO W N2 W
C 1026 INATHA BENING PAMUDAR SMP1SKA SMP 1 SURAKARTA W N2 W
11 A 1032 EVELYN NOELLE DIAKEN WIDODO SMPN1M SMP NEGERI 1 MAGELANG W N2 W
B 1031 MEYLITA DWI RAHAYU MTSM3P MTS MUHAMMADIYAH 03 PURBALINGG W N2 W
C 1038 AZKA NAURA JASMINE SMPMPKB SMP MUH PK BOYOLALI W N2 W
12 A 1036 FIRLANA SUCI FATMAWATI SMPN2K SMP NEGERI 2 KLATEN W N2 W
B 1025 OMEGA NATANIA SETYANINGRUM SMPTM SMP TARAKANITA MAGELANG W N2 W
C 1033 CHANTYA LUKITA DHANASTRI SMPN2S SMPN 3 SLEMAN W N2 W
13 A 1037 PARAMESTY VANIA INAS CARISSA S SKOS SKO SURAKARTA W N2 W
B 1159 ATRASA LACHANOVA SMPN19JKT SMPN 19 JAKARTA W N2 W
C 1027 RIZQAURA ZAHRANINGDIYAH SMPN2D SMP NEGERI 2 DEPOK W N2 W
14 A 1055 WIRANATA ROZAQ CHAQ SMPN1NGL SMPN 1 NGLUWAR M N2 M
B 1045 AHMAD FAIZI SMPN13Y SMP N 13 YOGYAKARTA M N2 M
C 1052 ROMI QAISER ALTAIR SMPAABS SMP AABS PURWOKERTO M N2 M
15 A 1044 AHMAD ALI YUSUF SMPN1NGL SMPN 1 NGLUWAR M N2 M
B 1050 NOVAN BHIMA NURZAIDAAN MTSN6KP MTSN 6 KULONPROGO M N2 M
C 1063 MUHAMMAD KARIIM SMPN2MGL SMP N 2 MAGELANG M N2 M

1 A 1088 TABHITA CALISTAN NURHAIDIN SMPN4PKM SMP N 4 PAKEM SLEMAN W C1 W
B 1087 SAFINA AZWANANDA ZAELANI SMPN1MGL SMP NEGERI 1 MAGELANG W C1 W
C 1090 HENNY PRATIWI NUR WIJAYANTI SMPN1NGLN SMP N 1 NANGGULAN W C1 W
2 A 1100 ALEXANDREA TIFFANY CHRISTIANI SMPKPTI SMP KANISIUS PATI W C1 W
B 1099 FARRAISYA LUNETTA TIKTAMAGANI SMPN3PTI SMP N 3 PATI W C1 W
C 1089 AZKYA RAESHA KUSWANTO SMPN4YK SMP N 4 YOGYAKARTA W C1 W
3 A 1096 ADISTI MUTIARA KINANTI SMPN2NGP SMPN 2 NGEMPLAK W C1 W
B 1091 KHALFANI EDREA RAFIFAH SAFIERA SMPABIUMI SMPTQ ABI-UMMI AMPEL BOYOLALI W C1 W
C 1095 SHAFA ALUNA ZALFA SMPIILAHP SMP ISLAM INTEGRAL LUQMAN AL H W C1 W
4 A 1097 SYIFA AZIZAH SMPN5CLP SMPN 5 CILACAP W C1 W
B 1098 SHERAFINE LUMINA ZANETTA EVE SMPN7TGL SMPN 7 KOTA TEGAL W C1 W
C 1094 NAELA QORRY AENA SMPN2NGW SMP NEGERI 2 NGAWI W C1 W
5 A 1093 TANTIA NUR TRIANGGRAINI SMPM1SDA SMP MUHAMMADIYAH 1 SIDOARJO W C1 W
B
C 1092 VANESSA FAZRIL LEA SMPN3SLM SMP NEGERI 3 SLEMAN W C1 W
6 A 1101 AQIL ATHARIANDI KUSUMA SMPN21SMG SMP NEGERI 21 SEMARANG M C1 M
B 1104 DEXTANTYO ALIEF NUGROHO SMPN2BYL SMP N 2 BOYOLALI M C1 M
C 1102 KAYVAN FAWWAZ WINDUAJI SMPN2WTS SMPN 2 WATES M C1 M
7 A 1107 RADEN ZIDAN RAFI' ALLAUDDIN SMPITIM SMPIT IBNU MAS'UD M C1 M
B 1106 RASENDRIYA DHAIRYASARWAHITA SMPITMS SMP IT MASJID SYUHADA M C1 M

15 A 1125 TIMOTHY SANDI KURNIAWAN SMATN SMA TARUNA NUSANTARA M C2 M
B 1128 SYAHDAN AL AFGHANI MULIAWAN MAN2BJR MAN 2 BANJARNEGARA M C2 M
C 1122 ARDIAN TRISTAN AKHMAD SMANMTLN SMA NEGERI 1 MUNTILAN M C2 M
16 A 1124 FAZHA RADITYA SUNANDAR SMATN SMA TARUNA NUSANTARA M C2 M
B
C 1129 JADUG NIKO TATAG WICAKSONO SMAN1PTI SMAN 01 PATI, JAWA TENGAH M C2 M
17 A 1134 AISYAH KHUMAIRAH PUTRI PURNAMA SMPN13Y SMP N 13 YOGYAKARTA W R1 W
B 1130 ARJANI AMEERA KAMILA SMPN3GDN SMPN 3 GODEAN SLEMAN YOGYAKART W R1 W
C 1132 RAFA SALMA LATHIFAH SMPMT SMP MUHAMMADIYAH TEMPURAN W R1 W
18 A 1131 AZZAHRA NURUL JANNATY SMPMUTU SMP MUTUAL MAGELANG W R1 W
B
C 1133 DIARRA MASAYU AULIA SMPN1MKD SMP NEGERI 1 MUNGKID W R1 W
19 A 1137 HIBBAN ADNAN NURPRATAMA MTSN6KP MTSN 6 KULONPROGO M R1 M
B 1140 BHIMASENA SATYANANDA SMPN2KDR SMP N 1 KEDIRI M R1 M
C 1139 ENCIK RASHA ATHAILLAH IRLAN SMPN3BGR SMPN 3 KOTA BOGOR M R1 M
20 A 1138 REZVAN AKHTAR WASESOPUTRA SMPN276 SMPN 276 JAKARTA M R1 M
B
C 1141 RAFIF RAJENDRA NAWWAF SMPIAA15 SMPI AL AZHAR 15 CILACAP M R1 M
21 A 1136 RIZKY AZIZI FEBRI CAHYONO MTSM3P MTS MUHAMMADIYAH 03 PURBALINGG M R1 M
B
C 1135 BARA REYSHA YUNDA PUTRA SMPN1UNG SMP N 1 UNGARAN M R1 M
22 A 1147 KAYLA SYAFIRA SMAN2CLP SMAN 2 CILACAP W R2 W